Demand KVA : 0

PARTICULARS AMOUNT
Energy Charges 31.99
Fixed Charge 0.00
ED Amount 0.35
TMC 0.00
DPC 159.38
Excess energy charges 0.00
Excess energy demand 0.00
Current Bill Amt 182.88
Prev Outstanding 17652.91
Gross Bill Amount 17855.71

Net Bill Amount :17856

Amount In Words :Seventeen Thousand Eight Hundred
and Fifty-Six Rupees only

Bill Number : 3314005258180594
Category : BPL(M)
Sanction Load(KW) : 1
Category : BPL(M)
Bill Basis : OK (Normal)
Meter No : 11080157
OMF : 1.000
Prev. Reading Date : 28-JUL-2025
Curr. Reading Date : 18-AUG-2025
Bill Date : 18-AUG-2025
No.